
Annexure-9

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Siva Industries and Holdings Limited
Date of commencement of 
CIRP : 04.07.2019

List of Creditors as on : 04.01.2021

List of Operational 
Creditors (Other than 
Workmen and Employees 
and Government Dues)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of 
Claim admitted

Nature of claim
Amount covered by 
Security Interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related party

% voting 
share in CoC

1 Maxis Communications Berhad 158400-V 22.11.2019 54,77,76,647   40,54,69,837  Other Creditor - - No - - - 14,23,06,810          -

Amount 
verified on 
the basis of 
available 

documents
2 Tata Sons Private Limited U99999MH1917PTC000478 05.10.2019 8,63,12,05,274 0 Other Creditor - - No - - - 8,63,12,05,274 -

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set 

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati

Remarks if 
any

S.No. Name of Creditor Identification No.

 Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim


